
Fines/Court Costs Owed 

Due to a recent audit at the Ashtabula Municipal Court regarding the fines/court costs 
assessed to your case(s), we are announcing the Fine Assistance Program (F.A.P.). This 
F.A.P program will allow you the opportunity to “work off” your fines/costs by 
completing community service hours.  If you decide not to take this opportunity to clear 
up these fines/costs there could be registration blocks or license forfeitures placed on 
your driving record.   

To be accepted into this program, you will need to download the application and fill it 
out.  You can mail it to and/or drop it off: 

Ashtabula Municipal Court, 2nd floor 

Located at 110 West 44th Street  

The fee to join the program is $85.00 (non refundable) and due at the time of the 
application is received.  

If you are accepted into this program (which may take a week to determine) the 
Probation Department will notify you to set up a meeting to organize your community 
service schedule.  

If you have a current registration block or license forfeiture, this program may allow 
those to be removed once you are approved into the program at the discretion of the 
Court.  

If you have any questions regarding the program, call 992-7129. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ivan Cortes  $4,364.50 

Howard Murphy $4,277.00 

Haze Turner  $4,089.00 

Chad Fenton  $3,866.75 

Jonathan Hayes $3,883.00 

Michael Batanian $3,839.75 

Sylvester Coleman Jr $4,385.00 

John Cresswell  $3,642.00 

Michelle Hommes $3,633.90 

Terry J Cutter  $3,598.00 

Michael Kucera  $3,588.68 

Quentin L. Booker $3,555.00 

Nehru Clay  $3,491.00 

Anthony Gurto  $3,402.50 

Richard Mason  $3,554.13 

Chad Fitzer  $3,387.00 

Michael Greenlief $3,536.50 

Michael W. Hunt $3,306.00 

Marcus  Harris  $3,240.00 

Jose Torres  $3,192.00 

Joseph F Rought $3,592.00 

Deborah Bryner  $3,046.00 



Dawn Henry  $3,041.00 

Dean Anthony Curry $2,997.50 

Gary Adkins  $2,945.00 

Bryan Blow  $2,942.00 

Lawrence Peterson $2,916.30 

John Wooden  $1,890.00 

John M Laveck  $2,820.00 

Larry Dunaway  $2,794.50 

Brittany M. Gregory $2,710.00 

Ronald Noyes  $2,709.00 

Joseph Burkey  $2,709.00 

Luis G. Cruz  $2,702.50 

Zachary Kerns  $2,572.75 

Roscoe Castle  $2,557.00 

Marquette Rodgers $2,462.50 

Kim Davis   $2,443.00 

Robert A Williams $2,431.50 

Nelson Irizarry  $2,397.50 

Frank T. Oster  $2,352.50 

Jose Borges Borrero $2,330.00 

Ricky Tackett  $2,579.00 

Clover Owen  $2,314.50 



Lloyd Banister  $2,285.00 

Joseph W Tomsic $2,264.30 

Kyle Ramey  $2,230.00 

William Black  $2,229.70 

Samuel Pinkston $2,206.00 

Corey Layne  $2,172.00 

Kevin Shumate  $2,170.00 

John Gustaferro $2,160.00 

Derrick S. Martin $2,159.00 

 

 

 

 

	


